

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30.06.2015 (Un-audited)	3 months ended 30.06.2014 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2015 (Audited)
<b>1. Income from operations</b>			
a) Net sales/income from operations	4.22	78.28	203.99
b) Other operating income	11.33	8.56	34.80
<b>Total income from operations (net)</b>	<b>15.55</b>	<b>86.84</b>	<b>238.79</b>
<b>2. Expenses</b>			
a. Purchases of stock-in-trade	22.03	142.92	175.29
b. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(13.01)	(60.29)	46.13
c. Employee benefits expense	2.23	1.64	8.03
d. Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.02	0.09	0.02
e. Other expenses	1.92	1.62	9.87
<b>Total expenses</b>	<b>13.19</b>	<b>85.98</b>	<b>239.34</b>
<b>3. Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>2.36</b>	<b>0.86</b>	<b>(0.55)</b>
4. Other Income	0.06	0.02	3.42
<b>5. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 - 4)</b>	<b>2.42</b>	<b>0.88</b>	<b>2.87</b>
6. Finance costs	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>7. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 - 6)</b>	<b>2.42</b>	<b>0.88</b>	<b>2.87</b>
8. Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>9. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)</b>	<b>2.42</b>	<b>0.88</b>	<b>2.87</b>
10. Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.34
<b>11. Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 - 10)</b>	<b>2.42</b>	<b>0.88</b>	<b>2.53</b>
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 - 12)</b>	<b>2.42</b>	<b>0.88</b>	<b>2.53</b>
14. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	498.57	498.57	498.57
15. Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	31.64	30.07	31.64
<b>16. Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):</b>			
(a) Basic and diluted (before extraordinary items)	0.05	0.02	0.05
(b) Basic and diluted (after extraordinary items)	0.05	0.02	0.05

**PART II Select Information for the Quarter ended 30th June 2015**

A.. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING			
<b>1. Public shareholding</b>			
- Number of shares	2671620	2866657	2671620
- Percentage of shareholding	53.586	57.498	53.586
<b>2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding</b>			
a) Pledged / Encumbered	Nil	Nil	Nil
b) Non - encumbered	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Number of shares	2314080	2119043	2314080
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter group)	100	100	100
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	46.414	42.502	46.414

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	3 months ended 30/06/2015
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	NIL
Disposed during the quarter	NIL
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

- Notes:**
- 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 22nd July 2015.
  - 2) Segment reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable as the Company is an Investment Company.
  - 3) Figures of previous year/ period have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary.
  - 4) Provision for Income Tax will be made at the end of the year.
  - 5) The Statutory Auditor of the Company has made a Limited Review of the above result.

By Order of the Board  
 For Radiant Financial Services Ltd.  
**For Radiant Financial Services Ltd.**

Abhishek Kayan

Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
 Date: 22nd July, 2015

